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Sable 48-49 7/8
Sable 45+
Sable 40-44 7/8
Black Impala Ram
Red Impala Ram
Flank Impala Ram
Sadleback Impala Ram
Kudu Bull >55"
Kudu Bull 
Zebra
B/W/B Bull
Gold/W/B  Bull
K/W/B 
R/H/B Bull
Waterbuck Bull
Warthog Boar
Eland Bull
Gemsbuck Bull
Gold Gemsbuck Bull
Blesbuck 
Blesbuck White
Nyala Bull
Giraffe 
Buffalo < 35"
Buffalo 35" - 40 7/8
Buffalo > 41"

$ 10 500
$ 7 000
$ 6 000
$ 2 000

$ 500
$ 2 300
$ 2 300
$ 4 000
$ 2 500
$ 1 500
$ 1 300
$ 2 000
$ 6 000
$ 1 500
$ 2 000

$ 450
$ 2 800
$ 1 400
$ 2 500

$ 500
$ 950

$ 2 500
$ 3 500
$ 7 000
$ 9 000

$ 12 000

US $ INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST FOR SPECIE

2025

PACKAGE  1
7 Days - P/H
1 Gemsbuck
1 Blue Wilde Beest <28"
1 Impala <24"
1 Warthog

PACKAGE  2
7 Days - P/H
1 Sable <42"
1 Red Hartbeest
1 Impala <24"
1 Warthog

PACKAGE  3
7 Days - P/H
1 Sable <42"
1 Blue Wilde Beest <28"
1 Eland <36" or Kudu <52"
1 Golden Gemsbuck <40"
1 Warthog

PACKAGE  4
7 Days - P/H
1 Sable <42"
1 Eland <34"  
1 Gemsbuck <41"
1 Blue Wilde Beest <28"
1 Waterbuck <29"
Plus Free Impala/Warthog

PACKAGE  5
7 Days - P/H
You select Package of your Dream
Can also include any of following in your package
Impala (Grand Slam)
Golden or King Wilde Beest
Buffalo, Giraffe, Red Hartbeest, Zebra, Blesbuck
Sable Bulls up to 51"

$4 500

$6 500

$10 500

$12 500

*Request  Quote

*Daily rates all included in packages!

US $ INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST FOR PACKAGES

*Excluding daily rates


